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ADDRESS CITY

Al QUALITY STONE, INC .

A .A . AMES & COMPANY

A.G . KURTZ & SONS, INC .
ADAMS COUNTY ASPHALT CO .

AFTON TRUCKING, INC .

AIRPORT SAND AND GRAVEL CO ., INC .
ALLAN R. FIORE, INC .

ALLEGHENY MINERAL CORPORATION
ALLEGHENY SAND, INCORPORATED

ALLENTOWN CEMENT COMPANY, INC

ALLIANCE SAND COMPAN Y

ALLISON MINE REPAIR
AMBROSIA COAL & CONSTRUCTION CO .,THE

AMERICAN ASPHALT PAVING CO .
AMERICAN OLEAN TILE COMPANY, INC .

AMSLER OIL & GA S

ANCIENT SUN, INC .
ANDREWS, BARBARA O .
ANGERMEIR, DONALD E .

ANTHONY DALLY AND SONS, INCORPORATE

ARENDASH, JOSEP H
ATGLEN QUARRY, INC .

AUGELLO, CHARLES R .
B & M, INC .

B & P SLAG CORP .
B & Y SAND & GRAVEL, INC .

B F B CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BADMAN, ROBERT E .

BAILEY & TURNER GRAVEL CO .
BAKER, FRANK

BAKER, JOHN
BARLETTA MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION, INC .

BARRY BASHORE, INC .
BARTHOLOMEW, CLYDE SR . & STEVEN D .

BEAR GAP STONE, INC .
BECHDEL, JAMES H ., SR .

BECHTEL, TIMOTHY LYNN

BECHTOLD, MARK J .
BEDROCK SAND & GRAVEL, INC .

BEERS, R .L .

BELLEFONTE LIME COMPANY, INC .
BELTRAMI BROTHERS REAL ESTATE

404 CEDAR ST .

RD 1, BOX 3 7
74 KURTZ ROAD

614 NORTH FRONT STREET

7616 KNOYLE ROAD
500 SWETLAND LAN E

BOX 71 0

P .O. BOX 102 2

31 MOFFETT ST ., P .O . 1356 6

P .O . BOX 19 9

RD 3, BOX 362 0

P .O . BOX 79 5

RD 1, BOX 42 2
500 CHASE ROA D

1000 CANNON AVENUE

RD 2, BOX 12 4

P .O . BOX 12 9

RR 1, BOX 135 1
512 NINTH ST., JUNIAT A

P .O . BOX 2 7
RD 2, FAIRPLAIN ROA D

21 RIVERSEDGE DRIVE

RD 3, BOX 237 0

RD 1, BOX 5 4
133 E . WALLACE AVE .

506 HILLSIDE AVE .
RT 940, LIBERTY PLAZA, BOX 26 0

RR 4, BOX 31 5
RD 2, BOX 22 7

71 BROOME ST .
RD 1, BOX 19 2

P .O . BOX 1 0
P .O . BOX 31 8

RD 2

RD 1, BOX 13 8

RD 2, BOX 29 7

P .O . BOX 15 5

580 BASHORE ST .

9856 DRURY ROA D

RD 2, BOX 247 5

P .O . BOX 44 8

P .O . BOX 216

BEAVERDAL E

TITUSVILL E

DENVE R

HARRISBURG

ERIE
W. WYOMING

WEST ELIZABETH

KITTANNING

PITTSBURGH

BLANDON

PALMERTON

REPUBLI C

EDINBURG
SHAVERTOWN

LANSDAL E

KNO X

SHIPPENVILL E

GOULDSBORO

ALTOONA

PEN ARGY L

GIRARD

NORRISTOWN

HONESDAL E

SHIRLEYSBURG

NEW CASTL E

STATE COLLEGE

POCONO LAK E

MOUNTAINTO P

PITTSFIELD

BINGHAMTON

MEHOOPANY

HAZLETON

BETHEL

ORANGEVILL E

ELYSBUR G

MILL HAL L

CONNEAUTVILL E

BETHE L

GIRARD
DUNCANNON

BELLEFONT E

HAZLETON

PA 1592 1

PA 1635 4

PA 1751 7

PA 1710 5

PA 1651 0

PA 1864 4

PA 1508 8
PA 1620 1

PA 1524 3

PA 19510

PA 1807 1

PA 1547 5
PA 1611 6

1870 8

PA 1944 6
PA 1623 2

PA 1625 4

PA 1842 4

PA 1660 1
PA 1807 2

PA 1641 7
PA 1940 3

PA 1843 1
PA 1726 0

1610 1
PA 16803 .

PA 1834 7
PA 1870 7

PA 1634 0
NY 1390 3

PA 1862 9
PA 1820 1

PA 1950 7
PA 1785 9

PA 1782 4
PA 1775 1

PA 1640 6

PA 1950 7

PA 1641 7

PA 1702 0

PA 1682 3

PA 18201



CITYADDRESS

BENDER, RICHARD A .

BENDICK, JOSEPH
BENSON, JAMES E ., JR .
BENTON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS

BERKS PRODUCTS CORPORATION
BERLIN, DANIEL E .

BERN TWP . LIONS REC . ASSOC., INC .

BESECKER, C . WILLIAM
BETTER MATERIALS CORPORATION
BEUTE & BLILEY, INC .

BIG 'B' MINING CO .
BILL & WAYNE ENTERPRISES, INC .
BILL BARRY EXCAVATING INC .
BINKLEY & OBER, INC .
BIRCHARD, COURTLAN D

BLAUVELT, PAUL
BLOOM, GARY S .

BLOOMING GROVE SAND & GRAVEL, INC .
BLUE MOUNTAIN BUILDING STONE COMPAN Y
BOB OLSON CONTRACTO R
BOEHM, JOSEPH J .
BOLLES, THOMAS J .
BONOMO TRUCKING CO .
BOOP, CLAIR R .
BOOP, MARTHA J .
BOROUGH OF SCOTTDAL E

BRAINARD, JOHN H .
BRDARIC EXCAVATING, INC .

BRENNAN, DONAL D
BREWER, FLOYD G .

BRIGGS, GERRY R .
BROKENSTRAW GRAVEL CO ., INC .
BRONSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC .
BROOKLYN SERVICES
BUCHOWSKI, JAMES L .

BUCKS COUNTY CRUSHED STONE COMPANY
BURAWA, JOSEPH

BURDICK, VANCE E .
BURDO BROTHERS QUARR Y
BURRELL TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUTLER, ROBERT H .
C .F . STEIMLING, INC .

P .O . BOX 14 6
RD 3, BOX 13 5
RD 2, BOX 6 9

RR 3
726 SPRING ST ., P.O. BOX 42 1
RD 3, BROWN HILL ROAD

RD 2, BOX 264 8
RR 2, BOX 2206 A

SWAMP RD & RT 232, P .O. BOX 19 6

3901 BELL ST ., P .O . BOX 1062 2
RD 1

H .C . 1, BOX 1
RR 3, BOX 8 2

P .O . BOX 7

RD 5, BOX 11 3
RD 2, BOX 12 9

RD 3, BOX 24 9
RD 2, BOX 30 9

505 HILL TOP ROAD

RD 1, BOX 23 6
BOX 61
RD 2, BOX 73J
32 PITTSTON AVE .

S . 11TH ST ., RD 4, BOX 1 9
BOX 17 7

10 MT . PLEASANT ROA D
RR 1, BOX 27 5

230 BUNKERHILL RD .
HC1, BOX 139 6

RD 3, BOX 312 5
BOX 22 3

P .O . BOX 7 7

RR 3, BOX 22 9
810 MAIN ST., P.O. BOX 29 7

RD 3
262 QUARRY ROAD

13081 OLD PLANK ROA D
RD 2

29 N. WASHINGTON AVE .
P .O . BOX 48 3
RD 6, BOX 26 9

BC 1, BOX 1220

CARROLLTOWN

MONTROSE
MEHOOPANY

BENTON

READING
CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

LEESPORT

STROUDSBURG
PENNS PARK

ERI E

WEST SUNBURY

HAWLE Y

CRESCO
EAST PETERSBURG

MONTROS E

COUDERSPOR T

MESHOPPEN

LAKE ARIE L
HUMMELSTOWN

BROOKVILL E
GREELEY

HALLSTEA D
YATESVILLE

MIFFLINBURG
LAURELTON

SCOTTDAL E
KINGSLEY

WYOMING

BLAKESLE E

BANGOR

RUSSELL

PITTSFIEL D

TROY
STRATTANVILL E

VOLANT
OTTSVILL E

WATERFORD

CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS
BALA CYNWYD

BLACK LIC K
WELLSBORO

TAFTON

PA 1572 2

PA 1880 1

PA 1862 9
PA 1781 4

PA 1960 3

PA 1640 3
PA 1953 3

PA 1836 0

PA 1894 3
PA 1651 4

PA 1606 1
PA 1842 8
PA 1832 6

PA 1752 0
PA 1880 1

PA 1691 5
PA 1863 0
PA 1843 6
PA 1703 6

PA 1582 5
PA 1842 5
PA 1882 2
PA 1864 0
PA 1784 4
PA 1783 5
PA 1568 3

PA 1882 6
PA 1864 4

PA 1861 0
PA 1801 3

PA 1634 5
PA 1634 0

PA 1694 7
PA 1625 8

PA 1615 6
PA 1894 2

PA 1644 1

PA 1640 3
PA 1900 4

PA 1571 6
PA 1690 1

PA 18464



ADDRESS CITY

C .H . VAN WHY, INC .
CAMPBELL, TERRY L .
CAPOZZOLO, HENR Y

CARBON FUEL RESOURCES, INC .

CARL HILL CONSTRUCTION, IN C
CASE, WILLIAM V .

CASS, CLIFFORD A .
CASTELLI, JOHN PETE R

CAVANAUGH, LLOYD E .

CELOTEX CORPORATION (THE )
CENTRAL BUILDERS SUPPLY COMPAN Y

CENTRAL SAND & GRAVE L

CENTRE LIME & STONE COMPANY, INC .
CHAH, DONALD DAVI D

CHAMBERLAIN SAND/GRAVE L
CHAMBERLIN, JAY E .

CHARLES E . BRAKE CO ., INC .

CHARLES W . KERSHNER JR . & SON
CHARLES, WILLIAM T .
CHILEWSKI, C . THOMAS, JR .
CICCONE EXCAVATING INCORPORATE D

CICCONE, DIAN E
CJ FLAGSTON E

CLAPSADDLE, WILSON C .
CLINE, J .J .

CODORUS STONE & SUPPLY CO ., INC .
COLLIS USED AUTO PARTS

COLVIN, ROY L .
COMMERCIAL STONE CO ., INC .

COMMONWEALTH STONE, INC .
COMPASS QUARRIES, INC .

COMPTON, DAVID P .
CONN, ALBERT R .

CONNEAUT LAKE SAND AND GRAVEL, INC .

CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC .
COOPER BROS . INC .

COOPERSTOWN SAND & GRAVE L
COPLAY AGGREGATES, INC .

CORNELL, EDWARD
CORSON LIME COMPAN Y

CORTAllO, ANTHONY P .

COUNTY LINE QUARRY, INC .

5050 MILFORD ROAD

RD 3, BOX 14 0

RD 1, BOX 134 3

PENN CTR WEST, BLDG . 3, STE 40 1

RR 1
RR 1, BOX 191 9

3856 DEPOT ROAD

BOX 9 6
RD 4, BOX 95C

P .O . BOX 66 3
P .O . BOX 152, ISLAND PARK

9401 W. MAIN ROAD

P .O . BOX 513 0
1501 FORMAN ROA D

P .O . BOX 1 0
3640 MACLAYS MILL ROA D

P .O . BOX 27 5

12763 RIDGE RD .

RR 1, BOX 243-C

P .O . BOX 8 8

RD 2

RD 2
RD 1, BOX 161 T

1790 BALTIMORE PIK E
628 HADLEY ROAD

135 MUNDIS RACE ROA D

3160 W . DANNERSVILLE RD .

11581 EDINBORO ROAD
2200 SPRINGFIELD PIKE

RD 2, BOX 112A
47 MCILVAINE RD ., P .O . BOX 13 0

RR 1, BOX 108 0

154 S . LAKE ST .

P .O. BOX 52 9

P.O. BOX 126, JOHNSONBURG RD .

RR 2, BOX 3 9

RD 2, BOX 1 0
P .O. BOX 186, 5101 COPLAY RD .

RT . 2, BOX 3 5
500 STENTON AVENUE

101 LINCOLN STREE T

P .O. BOX 99

EAST STROUDSBURG
BROOKVILL E

BANGOR
PITTSBURG H

ULSTER

BEACH LAK E
ERI E

EAST SMETHPORT

LEWISTOWN
PITTSTON

SUNBURY
NORTH EAS T

PLEASANT GAP

JEFFERSON
FALL S

SHIPPENSBURG

ST. THOMA S

GREENCASTL E

JERSEY SHORE

SUSQUEHANNA

HONESDAL E

HONESDAL E

UNIONDAL E
GETTYSBURG

GREENVILL E
YORK

NORTHAMPTO N
EDINBORO

CONNELLSVILLE
SOMERSET

PARADISE
HOP BOTTOM

NORTH EAS T
WEST MIDDLESE X

RIDGWA Y

SLIPPERY ROCK
FRANKLIN

WHITEHALL
LINESVILLE

PLYMOUTH MEETING

MOSCOW
WRIGHTSVILLE

PA 1830 1

PA 1582 5

PA 1801 3
PA 1527 6

PA 1885 0

PA 1840 5
PA 1651 0

PA 1673 0

PA 1704 4

PA 1864 0

PA 1780 1
PA 1642 8
PA 1682 3

OH 4404 7
PA 1861 5

PA 1725 7
PA 1725 2

PA 1722 5

PA 1774 0
PA 1884 7
PA 1843 1

PA 1843 1
PA 1847 0
PA 1732 5
PA 1612 5
PA 1740 2
PA 1806 7

PA 1641 2

PA 1542 5
PA 1550 1

PA 1756 2
PA 1882 4

PA 1642 8
PA 1615 9

PA 1585 3

PA 1605 7

PA 1632 3

PA 1805 2

PA 1642 4

PA 1946 2
PA 1844 4

PA 17368



CITYADDRESS

COY, ROBERT A .

CREMARD BROTHERS

CROSS, CLIFFORD, JR .
CROSS, GREG L .

CROUSE BROTHERS

CRUM, KENNETH, V ., SR .
CULVER, WILLIAM R .

CUSTER, PAUL R .

CUSTOM CRUSHING LTD .
D .L . GEORGE & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO .
D .M . BOYD COMPAN Y
D .M . STOLTZFUS & SON, INC .
D .E .R .-BUREAU OF FORESTR Y

DALLAS NURSERY
DALRYMPLE GRAVEL &CONTRACTING CO ., INC .
D'AMICO, JOHN A .
DANIEL W . DIEHL & SON

DANYLKO, BILL

DARLINGTON BRICK & CLAY PRODUCTS CO .
DARLINGTON READY MIX COMPAN Y

DAVID H. MARTIN EXCAVATING, INC .
DAVISON SAND & GRAVEL COMPAN Y

DECKER, EUGENE M .
DECKER, RUSSELL W .

DEHART, ROBERT
DELAWARE VALLEY CONCRETE CO ., INC .
DELTA CARBONATE, INC .
DELUZIO, ANGELO

DENNIS, NORMAN
DETWEILER, KENNETH F .

DEVRIEZE, MARY T .

DEXTER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DICK CABLE GRAVEL PRODUCT S

DIEHL, SPENCER H .
DIMMICK, GERALD S .

DINGMANS FERRY STONE, INC .
DOBBS, LARRY W .

DONALD DEATS AND SON EXCAVATING

DONALD LARK & SON S
DONOVAN AND TALLMAN EXCAVATIN G

DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO ., INC .
DUFFY, INC .

RD 2, BOX 54 3
71 S . FOOTE AVENUE

P .O. BOX 24 0

P .O. BOX 24 0
3816 WAYNECASTLE ROAD

RD 3, BOX 318 0

RD 2, BOX 21 5
RD 3

220 BAKER ROAD

13321 MIDVALE ROAD
P .O. BOX 23 4

P .O. BOX 8 4
P .O. BOX 855 2

RD 5, BOX 12 0

2105 S . BROADWA Y
RD 1, BOX 28 9

RD 3
10330 OSBORNE ROAD

P .O . BOX 34 6
P .O . BOX 51 0

4961 CUMBERLAND HIGHWAY
400 INDUSTRIAL BOULEVARD
RR 1, BOX 16 5

RR 1, BOX 19 7
RT . 2, BOX 31 7

248 E . COUNTY LINE RD .
BOX 1967, ROOSEVELT AVE @ FAHS

STAR ROUTE, BOX 2 3
STAR ROUTE, BOX 8 0

P .O . BOX 568, LAKE ROAD
HC 1, BOX 117 2

RR 1, BOX 141 6
BOX 27 1

2062 INDIAN HILL ROAD

RD 1, BOX 52 6
P .O . BOX 68 6

RD 1, BOX 31 4
RD 2, BOX 93 5

339 GARFIELD STREE T

BOX 81, LAKESIDE DRIV E

ONE OLIVER PLAZA, 7TH FLOO R

P .O. BOX 374

CLYMER
DURYEA

MAINESBURG

MAINESBURG
WAYNESBORO
HONESDAL E

PORT ALLEGANY
TUNKHANNOC K

GREENVILLE

WAYNESBORO
NEW WILMINGTON

TALMAGE

HARRISBURG
DALLAS

PINE CIT Y
AVONDAL E

DANVILL E
MCKEAN

DARLINGTON
DARLINGTON

CHAMBERSBUR G

NEW KENSINGTON

DALTON

DALTON
LINESVILLE

HATBORO
YORK

KRESGEVILL E
HONESDALE

LAKE HARMON Y
MILANVILLE

BEACH LAKE
RUSSELL

LEHIGHTON

MAHAFFE Y
DINGMANS FERRY

LOYSVILL E
LAWRENCEVILLE

WEST MIDDLESE X

HONESDAL E

PITTSBURGH

SMETHPORT

PA 1572 8
PA 1864 2
PA 1693 2

PA 1693 2

PA 1726 8
PA 1843 1

PA 1674 3

PA 1865 7

PA 1612 5

PA 1726 8
PA 1614 2

PA 1758 0

PA 1710 5
PA 1861 2

NY 1487 1
PA 1931 1

PA 1782 1
PA 1642 6

PA 1611 5
PA 1611 5

PA 1720 1
PA 1506 8
PA 1841 4
PA 1841 4

PA 1642 4
PA 1904 0

PA 1740 5

PA 1833 3
PA 1843 1

PA 1862 4
PA 1844 3

PA 1840 5
PA 1634 5

PA 1823 5
PA 1575 7

PA 1832 8
PA 1704 7

PA 1692 9

PA 16159
PA 1843 1

PA 1522 2
PA 16749



ADDRESS CITY

DUM, BENJAMIN E .
DUNBAR, ARTHUR, JR .

DURNAN BROS ., INC .

DYSON, RUSSELL C .
E .A . WARD EXCAVATING, INC .
E .E . ROUGH SONS

E .J . BRENEMAN, INC .
E .R . BIGART GRAVEL COMPAN Y

EAGLE EXCAVATION, INC .

EAST LOOP SAND COMPAN Y
EASTERN INDUSTRIES, INC .

ECKHART, DOUGLAS D .
EDISON QUARRY
EDWARD C . GRIFFITH QUARRYING, INC .

EDWARDS, GEORGE F .
EDWARDS, ROBERT J .

ELIAS, JOHN J .
ELLIOTT, WILLIAM M

ELLIS, DARLENE W .
ELMER F . POSSINGER & SONS, INC .
EMPIRE WRECKING CO . OF READING, PA .

ENSLIN, RUSSELL J .
ERB, KENNETH E .
ERIE AGGREGATES, INC .
ESH, STEPHEN S .

ESPIGH, GLENN S .
ESSROC MATERIALS INC .

FACTORY EQUIPMENT EXCAVATING
FALSEY, DONALD E .

FAW ASSOCIATES
FAYETTEVILLE CONTRACTORS INC .

FEAGLEY GRAVEL COMPANY
FELINS, ROBERT J .
FENTON, C . B .
FERRIS, DONALD

FETTEROLF, RUDOLPH I .

FIESLER, SALLY
FITZSIMMONS, GLENN E .

FLEEGLE, ROBERT L .
FOBES, JO E

FORBES, RONALD L .

FOUST, VIRGIL

RR 1, BOX 6 4
RD 4, BOX 111 9

P .O . BOX 24 7

P .O . BOX 145, RTE . 314W

RD 3, BOX 24 4

P .O . BOX 13 4

P .O . BOX 212 6
RR 3, BOX 10 0

RD 1, BOX 42 0

719 BLAIR STREE T

4401 CAMP MEETING RD ., STE 20 0

RD 2, BOX 169 D
25 QUARRY ROAD

RR 1, BOX 17 6

BOX 17 4
RD 1, BOX 205 B

301 S . SIXTH ST ., P .O . BOX 83 7
107 POPLAR FOREST DRIV E

R .D. 1, BOX 43 D
257 RIMROCK ROA D

1420 CLARION STREE T

RD 3, BOX 90A

RD 1, BOX 37 4
P .O . BOX 1080 1

797 N . COLLEGE ST .

RD 2, BOX 20 9

P .O . BOX 3 2

RD 1, BOX 167 2

RR 1, BOX 278 B

P .O. BOX 1325, ROUTE 6 W
P .O. BOX FC I

4258 WEST RIDGE ROA D
HC 1, BOX 5

13439 LOVELL ROA D
RD 3
355 S . CENTER ST ., BOX 35 5

10521 GREENLEE ROAD

R 4, BOX 17 0

RD 1, BOX 361B
RR 1, BOX 171 0

RD 2, BOX 16 0

RD 2, BOX 281

ELLIOTTSBURG

WESTFIELD
UPPER BLACK EDDY

SWIFTWATE R

TROY

NEWVILLE

SINKING SPRIN G

HONESDALE

PETERSBURG

HOLLIDAYSBURG

CENTER VALLEY
PALMERTON

DOYLESTOWN

ROCHESTER MILL S
ELMHURS T

FORD CITY
CONNELLSVILLE

SLIPPERY ROCK

LACEYVILLE

STROUDSBURG
READIN G
LAKE ARIEL

MILTON
ERI E

MYERSTOWN
MCVEYTOWN

NAZARET H
FACTORYVILL E

TOWANDA
MILFORD

FAYETTEVILL E
ERI E

BARTONSVILLE

CORR Y

CAMBRIDGE SPRING S

BEAVERTOWN

WATERFORD

BROOKVILL E

BEDFORD

WAYMART
WYSO X

CONNEAUT LAKE

PA 1702 4

PA 1695 0
PA 1897 2

PA 1837 0
PA 1694 7

PA 1724 1

PA 1960 8
PA 1843 1

PA 1666 9

PA 1664 8
PA 1803 4

PA 1807 1
PA 1890 1

PA 1577 1

PA 1841 6
PA 1622 6

PA 1542 5
PA 1605 7

PA 1862 3

PA 1836 0

PA 1960 1
PA 1843-6

PA 1784 7
PA 1651 4

PA 1706 7
PA 1705 1

PA 1806 4
PA 1841 9

PA 1884 7

PA 1833 7

PA 1722 2

PA 1650 6

PA 1832 1
PA 1640 7

PA 1640 3

PA 1781 3
PA 1644 1

PA 1582 5
PA 1552 2

PA 1847 2

PA 1885 4

PA 16316



CITY

FRANKLIN GRAVEL COMPAN Y

FRED D. THEBES E. SONS, INC .
FRED WHELPLEY EXCAVATION

FREIERMUTH, MARVI N

FREZZO, GUIDO
FUHSE, EDWARD & JOAN

FULTZ, ALLEN A .

G .H . LITTS & SON, INC .

G .L . ADAMS EXC .

G .8 G. AG. SERVICE, INC .

G .L . CARLSON, INC .

G .L . MCNKIGHT, INC .

G .R .O .W .S ., INC .

GABEL ENTERPRISES, INC ., DIV . MARTI N

GANZER SAND & GRAVEL, INC .

GARRISON, VIRGINI A

GEARY ENTERPRISES CONCRETE

GENERAL CRUSHED STONE CO ., TH E

GEORGE E. LOGUE, INC .

GESSNER, DALE E .
GETZ ENTERPRISE S

GIGLIELLO, JOHN

GILL QUARRIES, INC .

GIRTS, JR ., DAVID M . & DOROTHY M .

GLACIAL SAND & GRAVEL CO .

GLASGOW, INC .
GLEN-GERY CORPORATION

GLENN BROTHERS QUARRY

GLENN FLEMING CONSTRUCTION CO .

GLENN, CHARLES R .

GLOVER, JAMES H .
GLOVER, LEROY R .

GODINO'S WEST MOUNTAIN STONE QUARRY

GOODWIN & SON GRAVEL PI T

GOSS, JOHN H .
GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATIN G

GRAND CENTRAL SANITARY LANDFILL, INC .

GRANNAS BROS . STONE & ASPHALT CO INC .

GREBECK, MIK E

GROVE ENTERPRISES, INC .
GROVE NORTH AMERIC A

GROW, DANIEL G .

411 GRANT ST .

RD 2, BOX 13 3

RD 1, BOX 97 5

RR 2, BOX 215 0

P .O. BOX 92 3

RR 1, BOX 1156
RD 1, BOX 96- B

RD 8, BOX 888 1

RD 1, BOX 396A

24 DYDEK LANE

P .O . BOX 9 7

152 APPLEWOOD LAN E

1000 NEW FORD MILL ROA D

P .O . BOX 310
2412 SALTSMAN ROAD

RD 1, BOX 34- A

RR 1, BOX 36 8
P.O. BOX 231,1609 SULLIVAN
BOX 249, 120 SOUTH ARCH STREET

RD 3, BOX 42 1

RR 1, BOX 162 0
RR 4, BOX 12 0

P .O. BOX 18 7
8553 FINDLEY LAKE ROA D

P .O . BOX 102 2
P .O . BOX 108 9

P .O . BOX 7001
P .O . BOX 281

P.O . BOX 8 8

P .O . BOX 21 2

900 FRENCH CREEK ROAD

RD 3
703 NEWTON ROA D
RD 3
RD 5, BOX 301- D

RD 1, BOX 354 A

1963 PEN ARGYL ROAD

P .O . BOX 48 8

RD 1

183 AIRPORT ROAD

P.O . BOX 2 1
223 ARCH ST .

FRANKLIN
NEW BLOOMFIEL D

BROCKWA Y

BEACH LAKE
AVONDAL E

SHOHOLA

MILROY
EAST STROUDSBURG

POL K

MERCER
TURTLEPOINT

SLIPPERY ROCK
MORRISVILLE

BECHTELSVILL E

ERI E

BEAVERTOWN

FALLS
TRLEASTON

MONTOURSVILLE
LEWISBURG

KUNKLETOWN
PITTSTON

FAIRVIEW VILLAG E

NORTH EAS T

KITTANNING
GLENSID E

WYOMISSING

CORSICA

ELDERTON

CORSICA
WATERFORD

UNION CIT Y

SCRANTON

COUDERSPOR T

LEWISTOWN

CANTON
PEN ARGY L

HOLLIDAYSBURG

STOYSTOWN

GROVE CITY

SHADY GROVE

RINGTOWN

PA 1632 3

PA 1706 8
PA 1582 4

PA 1840 5

PA 1931 1
PA 1845 8

PA 1706 3

PA 18301
PA 1634 2

PA 1613 7

PA 1675 0
PA 1605 7

PA 1906 7

PA 1950 5

PA 1651 0

PA 1781 3
PA 1861 5

PA 1804 4
PA 1775 4

PA 1783 7
PA 1805 8

PA 1864 0
PA 1940 9

PA 1642 8
PA 1620 1

PA 1903 8
PA 1961 0

PA 1582 9
PA 1573 6

PA 1582 9
PA 1644 1

PA 1643 8
PA 1850 4

PA 1691 5

PA 1704 4

PA 1772 4

PA 1807 2
PA 1664 8

PA 1556 3

PA 1612 7

PA 1725 6

PA 17967



ADDRESS

	

CITY

	

ST ZIP

GRUBBS, ELWOOD M .

GUSTIN, PAUL R .
GUSZAK, HENRY

H.H. MELLOTT ESTATE, INC .
H & H GENERAL EXCAVATING COMPAN Y
H & H MATERIALS, INC .

H .W. COOPER BUILDERS SUPPLY, INC .
H .W . COOPER & SONS, INC .
HAINES AND KIBBLEHOUSE, INC .
HAINES CONSTRUCTION
HAINES, MARVIN R .

HAMILTON, HAROLD L ., SR .

HAMILTON, JAMES F .
HAMM, MICHAEL L .

BANAS GRAVEL COMPANY
HANES, STEVE

HANOVER NURSERY

HARBAUGH, DANIEL L .
HAROLD E . DAY & SON

HARVEY, JAN
HASBROUCK SAND & GRAVEL, INC .
HELLER, JOHN
HELM, JAN E

HEMPT BROS ., INC .
HERCULES CEMENT COMPAN Y

HESS EXCAVATING, INC .
HEVERLY, STEPHEN J .
HEYSHAM PAVING CO ., INC .
KEVIN E . HIT E
HOCK, CLAIR C .
HOCK, RYLAND
HOFFMAN, H . CHARLES

HOFFMAN, ROGER
HOFFMASTER, RALPH R ., SR .
HOLLENBACH, RAYMOND L .
HOOBLER, PHILIP E .

HOOVER SAND & GRAVEL CO ., INC .

HOOVER SAND AND GRAVEL COMPAN Y
HOOVER, DONALD

HOOVER, LEROY W .
HOOVER, TIMOTHY M .
HOSLER, JAMES H .

P .O . BOX 25 3
BOX 10 5

RR 1, J3 BLOCK B, LOT 4

RT. 1, BOX 2 5
RD 3

190 CANON ROAD

RR 2, BOX 3 9
RR 2, BOX 3 9

P .O. BOX 19 6

ROUTE 2, BOX 34 5
RD 1, BOX 13 0

261 RIDGE ROAD
RD 1

RD 2, BOX 13 7

13950 RT . 19 S ., POLLOCKS CORNE R
209 HARVEY STREE T

5 CRYSTAL ST ., HANOVER GREE N
RD 2, BOX 212 A

RD 2, BOX 521- D
RR 1, BOX 128 0
RD 4, BOX 4 1

1233 HELLER'S LANE
RR 5, BOX 553 2
205 CREEK ROAD

P .O . BOX 6 9

RD 1, BOX 457- 3
RR 3, BOX 566 B

107 WALNUT ST .
516 ECKENRODE MILL RD .

P .O . BOX 31 1
RD 2, BOX 18 7

P .O . BOX 619
22 MCMILLAN ROAD

RD 2, BOX 2 0

RD 3, BOX 37 0
BOX 5

RD 1, TROUPE ROA D
RD 1, TROUPE ROAD

RR 4, BOX 30 2
R 1

RD 3, BOX 4 7

RD 2, BOX 1005

WEST SPRINGFIELD

	

PA 1644 3

PRESTON PARR

	

PA 1845 5
SHICKSHINNY

	

PA 1865 5

WARFORDSBURG

	

PA 1726 7
SPRING GROVE

	

PA 1736 2
STONEBORO

	

PA 1615 3

SLIPPERY ROCK

	

PA 1605 7

SLIPPERY ROCK

	

PA 1605 7
SKIPPACK

	

PA 1947 4

HANCOCK

	

MD 2175 0
MT . PLEASANT MILLS

	

PA 1785 3
SHIPPENSBURG

	

PA 1725 7
NEW WILMINGTON

	

PA 1614 2
WELLSBORO

	

PA 1690 1

WATERFORD

	

PA 1644 1
WESTFIELD

	

PA 1695 0
WILKES-BARRE

	

PA 1870 2
NEW PARIS

	

PA 15554
LEWISBURG

	

PA 1783 7

HONESDALE

	

PA 18431
TITUSVILLE

	

PA 16354

LONG POND

	

PA 18334
SAYLORSBURG

	

PA 18353

CAMP HILL

	

PA 17011
STOCKERTOWN

	

PA 18083

MCCONNELLSBURG

	

PA 17233
HOLLIDAYSBURG

	

PA 1664 8
ELKLAND

	

PA 16920
PATTON

	

PA 166 8
LIGHT STREET

	

PA 17839
MILLVILLE

	

PA 1784 6
BRODHEADSVILLE

	

PA 18322
MERCER

	

PA 16137
HUNTINGDON

	

PA 16652

LEWISBURG

	

PA 17837
SHEAKLEYVILLE

	

PA 16151

HARBOR CREEK

	

PA 16421
HARBOR CREEK

	

PA 16421

DALLAS

	

PA 18612

MILLMONT

	

PA 1784 5
SALTSBURG

	

PA 15681

PORT ROYAL

	

PA 17082



ADDRESS CITY

1609 SULLIVAN TRAI L

RD 3, BOX 315P

RD 1, BOX 275A

P .O . BOX 27 7

441 SMOKEY CORNERS ROAD

P .O . BOX 8
ROUTE 11 6

900 CHESTNUT ST .

1155 BUSINESS CTR . DR.,STE 20 0

POCONO MANOR INN

1505 NEWPORT ROAD

P .O. BOX 64 5
P .O. BOX 118 9

384 OLD CURRY HOLLOW ROA D

P .O. BOX 29 5

1550 HALL FURNACE RD ., BOX 66 1

BOX 4 4
RD 1, BOX

RD 2, BOX
3701 DUS S

RD 1, BOX
P .O . BOX

RD 3, BOX 18 8
RD 4, BOX 30 6

RD 4, BOX 1 7
RD 1, BOX 1 6

RD 4, BOX 11 6

RD 2, BOX 31 0

RD 2

RR 1, BOX 347B

7026 FURNACE RD .

P .O . BOX 27, BARNETT ROA D

RD 2, BOX 47 1

RD 2, BOX 30- A
31 HAZLETON ST ., P.O. BOX 4 3

RD 1, BOX 151 5
7311 AIRPORT ROAD, P .O . BOX A

P .O . BOX 27 8

DUNHAM DR ., P .O . BOX 24 9

163 WEST CREEK ROA D

1750 WALTON RD .

RR 1, BOX 113 0

31 2

12 5
AVENUE

19 3
17 5

HRI, INC .

HUFFMAN, CARL E .

HUNLOCK SAND & GRAVEL COMPAN Y

HUSS CONTRACTING COMPANY
HYDE, ROBERT L .

IA CONST.CORP .DBA EMLENTON LIMESTON E

ISP MINERALS, INC .
IDDINGS QUARRY, INC .

INTERNATIONAL MILL SERVICE, INC .

IRELAND HOTELS, INC .
IRON & MINERALS CORP .

J .A . & W .A . HESS, INC .

J .E . BAKER COMPANY (THE )

J .J .J . DEVELOPMENT, INC .

J. MILLER ESHLEMAN AND SON, INC .

J. TAYLOR SAND & GRAVEL

JAMES B . BECHTEL EXCAVATING

JAMES W. ROSS EXCAVATING
JAY FULKROAD & SONS, INC .

JERART, INC .
JOHN ALLEN EXCAVATING, INC .

JOHN F . WALTER EXCAVATING, INC .

JOHN T . DYER QUARRY (THE )

JOHNSON, ANDERS M .
JOHNSON, BILL

JOHNSON, CARL G .
JOHNSON, DICK

JOHNSON, ROBERT J .
JONES, JACK P .

JORDAN, ROBERT R .

KAHL, JOHN C ., JR .
KAHLEY, EUGENE F .

KAUFFMAN, JESSE M .
KAYS, RONALD W .

KEMMERER MASONRY, INC .
KERN, EDWARD M ., II I

KEYSTONE CEMENT COMPANY
KEYSTONE LIME COMPAN Y

KEYSTONE QUARRY, INC .

KEYSTONE SAND & GRAVEL, IN C
KIBBLEHOUSE QUARRIES, INC .

KILMER, CECIL

EASTON
MT . PLEASANT

HUNLOCK CREE K

TUSCARORA
COGAN STATION

CONCORDVILLE

BLUE RIDGE SUMMI T

MIFFLINBUR G

HORSHAM

POCONO MANOR

MANHEI M

HAZLETON

YORK

PITTSBURG H

LANDISVILL E
SHARON

CONNEAUTVILLE

FALLS CREEK

MCALISTERVILLE
BADE N

SUGAR GROVE

NEWVILL E

BIRDSBORO

GREENSBURG
WYALUSIN G

ROULETT E
WASHINGTON

WYALUSIN G
STONEBORO

DALLAS
WAYNESBORO

WEIKERT
BELLEVILL E

NEW MILFORD

ASHLE Y
MAPLETON DEPOT

BATH
SPRING S

DUNMORE

ST. MARY S

BLUE BEL L

NICHOLSON

PA 1804 4

PA 1566 6

PA 1862 1

PA 1798 2

PA 1772 8

PA 1933 1

PA 1721 4

PA 1784 4
PA 1904 4

PA 1834 9

PA 1754 5
PA 1820 1

PA 17405

PA 15236

PA 17538

PA 1614 6
PA 1640 6

PA 15840
PA 1704 9

PA 1500 5

PA 1635 0

PA 1724 1
PA 1950 8

PA 1560 1
PA 1885 3

PA 1674 6

PA 1530 1

PA 1885 3
PA 1615 3
PA 1861 2

PA 1726 8
PA 1788 5

PA 1700 4
PA 1883 4

PA 1870 6
PA 1705 2

PA 1801 4

PA 1556 2

PA' 1851 2

PA 1585 7
PA 1942 2

PA 18446


